

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2478 OF 2003

M/S. INDIA BUILDERS CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

POORNIMA GOVIND ADVANI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 05/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place I.A. No. 2 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

